HRA 12052 12052

EDUCATION ALLOWANCE 200 200

OTHER ALLOWANCE 32943 32943

TRANSPORT ALLOWANCE 2800 0

Deductions Actual

PF 3616

PROF TAX 200

Total Earnings:INR. 78125 75325 Total Deductions:INR. 3816

Net Pay for the month ( Total Earnings - Total Deductions): 71509

(Rupees Seventy One Thousand Five Hundred Nine Only)

This is a system generated payslip and does not require signature.